
 

 
 

Thomas Jefferson University Hospital - Department of Urology 
July 2022 to December, 2022 Academic Schedule 

 
 

7/4/2022 – HOLIDAY-INDEPENDENCE DAY 
7/5/2022 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr.Patrick Shenot 
7/5/2022 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
7/6/2022 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
7/7/2022 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference – Endourology introduction (OR Staff) 
7/7/2022 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds -OR Orientation (OR Staff) 

                  
                   7/8– 7/10/2022 -- AUA Pilot Program for Early Career Residents – Fundamentals in Urology 
 

 
7/12/2022 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Costa Lallas 
7/12/2022 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
7/13/2022 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
7/14/2022 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference – Urological emergencies and bedside procedures (Dr. Andrew Salib) 
7/14/2022 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – Updates in GU Oncology- Thenu Chandrasekar, MD-CME Available 

 
7/19/2022 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Edouard Trabulsi 
719/2022 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
7/20/2022 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
7/21/2022 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference -Resident Case: Adrenal Neoplasms (Dr. Radhika Ragam & Dr. Patrick Gomella) 
7/21/2022 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – URS/complications – Scott Hubosky, MD-CME Available 
 
7/26/2022 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Paul Chung 
7/26/2022 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
7/27/2022 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
7/28/2022 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference – Mock Oral Boards: Prostate Cancer (Dr. Anthony Tokarski & Dr. Mark) 
7/28/2022 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – M & M Conference: Moderator: Scott Hubosky, MD – CME Available 

 
8/2/2022 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Daniel Simon 
8/2/2022 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
8/3/2022 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
8/4/2022 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference – Non Muscle invasive bladder cancer (Dr. Halle Foss & Dr. Joseph Izes)  
8/4/2022 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – TBD -CME Available 
 



 

 
 
8/9/2022 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. James Ryan Mark 
8/9/2022 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
8/10/2022 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
8/11/2022 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference – Upper tract neoplasms (Dr. Maria D’Amico & Dr. Scott Hubosky) 
8/11/2022 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds- Prostrate Cancer Genetics – Leonard Gomella, MD – CME Available 

 
8/16/2022 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Daniel Simon 
8/16/2022 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
8/17/2022 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
8/18/2022 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference – Renal Neoplasms (Dr. Yoon Yau Leong & Dr. Costas Lallas) 
8/18/2022 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds –Renal Mass Ablation- Kevin Anton, MD CME Available 

 
8/23/2022 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. Scott Hubosky 
8/23/2022 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
8/24/2022 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
8/25/2022 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference –Mock Oral Boards: Testicular Cancer (Dr. Andrew Salib & Dr. Edouard Trabulsi) 
8/25/2022 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – M & M Conference: Moderator-Scott Hubosky, MD – CME Available 

 
8/30/2022 (Tuesday) 6:30am Teaching Rounds – Moderator: Dr. Alana Murphy 
8/30/2022 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
8/31/2022 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
9/1/2022   (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference – SASP Oncology review session (Dr. Andrew Salib) 
9/1/2022   (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds –Debate: IVF/ICSI vs VV- Residents CME Available 

 
9/5/2022- HOLIDAY-LABOR DAY 
9/6/2022 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds – Moderator: Dr. 
9/6/2022 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
9/7/2022 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
9/8/2022 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference – Mock Oral Boards: Infertility (Dr. Edward Kloniecke & Dr. Irvin Hirsch) 
9/8/2022 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – GU Imaging-Ethan Halpern, MD., CME Available 
 
9/13/2022 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. 
9/13/2022 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
9/14/2022 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
9/14/2022 (Wednesday 6:00pm) Journal Club – Moderator - _____   
9/15/2022 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference – Peyronie’s Disease (Dr. Courtney Capella & Dr. Paul Chung) 
9/15/2022 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds –AUA Guidelines for NMIBC: Highlights and key points – Sam Chang CME Available 
 



 

 
9/20/2022 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. 
9/20/2022 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
9/21/2022 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
9/22/2022 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference – Erectile dysfunction (Dr. Afzal Shakir & Dr. Perry Weiner) 
9/22/2022 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds –M & M Conference-Moderator: Scott Hubosky, MD – CME 
 
9/27/2022 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. 
9/27/2022 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
9/28/2022 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
9/29/2022 (Thursday 6:15am) Residents Didactic Conference -Overactive bladder evaluation and management (Dr. Mauro Dispagna & Dr. Jeanne Llenado) 
9/29/2022 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds –Focal Therapy for Prostate Cancer-Herb Lepor_CME Available 

 
10/4/2022 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. 
10/4/2022 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
10/5/2022 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
10/6/2022 (Thursday 6:15am) Residents Didactic Conference – Botox training (Tara Mansberger, Allergan) 
10/6/2022 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds –Fistula Management-Alana Murphy, MD,-CME Available 

 
10/11/2022 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. 
10/11/2022 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
10/12/2022 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
10/12/2022  (Wednesday 6:00pm) Journal Club – Moderator - _____   
10/13/2022 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference-Mock oral boards vesicoureteral reflux (Dr. Radhika Ragam & Dr. Jennifer 
Hagerty) 
10/13/2022 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds –– Pediatric Urology Jeopardy- Offered to TBD- CME Available 
 
MID-AUA MEETING – OCTOBER 13-15, 2022 – HILTON NEW ORLEANS, LA 

 
10/18/2022 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. 
10/18/2022 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
10/19/2022 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
10/19/2022 (Wednesday) The L. William Ferris, MD Memorial Lectureship in Pediatric Urology – Guest VP 
- Dr. Armando Lorenzo, Head of Division Urology at Hospital for Sick Children, University of Toronto 
10/20/2022 (Thursday 6:30am) Residents Didactic Conference – Pediatrics visiting professor preparation 
10/20/2022 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds –Ped VP- emerging technologies in urology- Antenatal Hydronephrosic-Armando Lorenzo- CME 
Available  
 
 



 

 
 
10/25/2022 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. 
10/25/2022 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
10/26/2022 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
10/27/2022 (Thursday 6:15am) Residents Didactic Conference – Pediatrics visiting professor preparation 
10/27/2022 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – M & M Conference-Moderator:  Scott Hubosky, MD – CME Available 

 
11/1/2022   (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. 
11/1/2022 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
11/2/2022 ( Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
11/3/2022   (Thursday 6:15am) Residents Didactic Conference –High yield stone disease (Dr. Scott Hubosky)  
11/3/2022   (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – Debate: Focal therapy vs RALP- Residents -CME Available   

 
11/8/2022    (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr. 
11/8/2022 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting            
11/9/2022 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
11/10/2022 (Thursday 6:15am) Residents Didactic Conference – BPH medical and surgical management (Zachary Prebay & Dr. Mihir Shah) 
11/10/2022 (Thursday 7:00am) Grand Rounds – M & M Conference- Moderator: Scott Hubosky, MD -CME Available 

 
11/15/2022 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr.   
11/15/2022 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting       
11/16/2022 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
11/16/2022 (Wednesday 6:00pm) Brownstein VP Journal Club (Michael S. Cookson, MD, Professor & Chair, Dept. of Urology, Univ. 
of Oklahoma Health Sciences) 
11/17/2022 (Thursday 6:15am) Residents Didactic Conference – SASP review session (UDS, BPH, NGB) 

  11/17/2022 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds- Brownstein Lecture- Brownstein VP-Michael S. Cookson, MD, Professor & Chair, Department of Urology, Donald          
 D. Albers Chair in Urology, University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center & The Stephenson Cancer Center (CME AVAILABLE) 
 
11/19/2022 (Saturday 8:00am) In Service Exam - Residents 

 
11/22/2022 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr.  
11/22/2022 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
11/23/2022 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
 
11/24/2022 Thanksgiving Holiday – No Didactics Conference or Grand Rounds this week 
 
 
 



 

 
11/29/2022 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr.   
11/29/2022 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
11/30/2022 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
12/1/2022 (Thursday 6:15am) Residents Didactic Conference – Female urinary incontinence (Dr. Maria D’Amico & Dr. Whitney Smith) 
12/1/2022 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds –Research Update-Basic Science and Clinical Trails – Matthew Schiewer/James Ryan Mark-CME 
Available 
 
November 30 - December 2, 2022 23rd Annual Meeting of the Society of Urologic Oncology (SUO), San Diego, CA  

 
12/6/2022   (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr.  
12/6/2022 ( Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting                                 
12/7/2022 ( Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
12/8/2022   (Thursday 6:15am) Residents Didactic Conference – Mock oral boards: Neurogenic bladder and UDS (Dr. Brian Calio & 
Patrick Shenot) 
12/8/2022 ( Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds –Revisiting active surveillance- Joseph Izes, MD -CME Available 

 
12/13/2022 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator:                   
12/13/2022 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting                                 
12/14/2022 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
12/14/2022   (Wednesday 7:00pm) Journal Club – Moderator________ 
12/15/2022 (Thursday 6:15am) Residents Didactic Conference – Urinary Fistulas (Dr. Joon Yau Leong & Dr. Alana Murphy) 
12/15/2022 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – Mgmt. of Hypogonadism- Perry Weiner, MD. -CME Available 

 
12/20/2022 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr.   
12/20/2022 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting 
12/21/2022 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting  
12/22/2022 (Thursday 6:15am) Residents Didactic Conference – SIM Center 
12/22/2022 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – M & M Conference-Moderator: Scott Hubosky, MD – CME Available  

   
  12/26/2022 – HOLIDAY-MERRY CHRISTMAS! 
12/27/2022 (Tuesday 6:30am) Teaching Rounds - Moderator: Dr.  
12/27/2022 (Tuesday 8:00am) MDG Group - Clinical Trial Meeting  
12/28/2022 (Wednesday 7:30am) GU MDC Tumor Board Meeting 
12/29/2022 (Thursday 6:15am) Residents Didactic Conference – Mid-year review (Chiefs) 
12/29/2022 (Thursday 7:15am) Grand Rounds – HOLIDAY- NO LECTURE -CME Available 

 
 

Revised 6/23/22 
Note: Teaching Rounds moderators will be the weekly consult faculty member  


